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Date: 10/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time:  9:12 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2020 AND 09/30/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 076173 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 PRINTING - IS                     2100076 0004 0204628         09/09/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 008 00 000         118.22
                                                                                                        Check total:        $118.22

Check: 076246 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0205029         09/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         574.35
                                                                                                        Check total:        $574.35

Check: 076109 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 CoVid 19 Specific Purchas         2100190 0001 19YW-XWNY-FKMM  08/17/20 05 507 2310 419 9021 000000 000 00 020         459.98
 0002 3mm 25" X 250 FT 2 PACKLA         2100243 0001 11G9-GXPP-CR14  08/25/20 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042         104.99
 0003 Shipping & Handling               2100243 0002 11G9-GXPP-CR14  08/25/20 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042          15.05
 0004 3mm 25" X 250 FT 2 PACKLA         2100243 0001 1T7K-QHLC-4JQ3  08/29/20 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042         100.62-
 0005 Shipping & Handling               2100243 0002 1T7K-QHLC-4JQ3  08/29/20 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042          13.25-
                                                                                                        Check total:        $466.15

Check: 076136 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0001 1XFR-F6FJ-FPDV  08/24/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000         539.99
 0002 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 1W9R-993L-X64L  08/23/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         135.99
 0003 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 1XD4-FTHH-PCX9  08/19/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         880.44
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,556.42

Check: 076174 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 1CH1-GJTF-9J7L  09/01/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888          66.80
 0002 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 1THM-HKJT-FDQF  08/28/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888          61.46
 0003 BATES PAINT BRUSHES - 4 P         2100291 0001 19X1-QCPX-1YG9  09/05/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000           4.99
 0004 MOD PODGE CS11304                 2100291 0002 19X1-QCPX-1YG9  09/05/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          39.49
 0005 60 PIECE ASST                     2100291 0003 19X1-QCPX-1YG9  09/05/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          10.97
 0006 3mm 25’ X 250 ft pack ofl         2100301 0001 1MDQ-9VCG-K3PL  09/03/20 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042         128.14
 0007 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 1J3R-RX3X-1RGR  09/07/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          17.98
                                                                                                        Check total:        $329.83

Check: 076201 Type: W Date: 09/17/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Office Supplies HS                2100160 0001 16WN-XYN6-14QP  09/02/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 002 00 000          38.88
 0002 Office Supplies - MS              2100160 0002 16WN-XYN6-14QP  09/02/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 003 00 000          38.88
 0003 Office Supplies IS                2100160 0003 16WN-XYN6-14QP  09/02/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 008 00 000          38.89
 0004 Office Supplies PS                2100160 0004 16WN-XYN6-14QP  09/02/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 006 00 000          38.89
 0005 Office Supplies HS                2100160 0001 1THT-677G-3G9M  09/10/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 002 00 000          37.73
 0006 Office Supplies - MS              2100160 0002 1THT-677G-3G9M  09/10/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 003 00 000          37.73
 0007 Office Supplies IS                2100160 0003 1THT-677G-3G9M  09/10/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 008 00 000          37.73
 0008 Office Supplies PS                2100160 0004 1THT-677G-3G9M  09/10/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 006 00 000          37.74
 0009 Lorell Active Office Lapt         2100319 0001 1P1Q-LPKR-JYTL  09/09/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         167.17
                                                                                                        Check total:        $473.64
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Check: 076217 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Instructional items for s         2100295 0001 1K6D-LH1C-C3KM  09/07/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000         264.58
 0002 MOD PODGE CS11303                 2100317 0001 1VVG-R169-JTLC  09/12/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          13.28
 0003 AEP 30510200 ZIPSAFE SEAL         2100317 0002 1VVG-R169-JTLC  09/12/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          11.99
 0004 Bates Paint Brushes               2100317 0003 1VVG-R169-JTLC  09/12/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000           5.45
 0005 Timco 60 pc Brush Set             2100317 0004 1VVG-R169-JTLC  09/12/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000           8.99
                                                                                                        Check total:        $304.29

Check: 076247 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0005 1GRT-74W9-PHGF  09/04/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000          41.64
 0002 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 14J4-QG7K-1YQV  09/16/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888          38.97
 0003 Lamination: GBC Pinnacle          2100335 0001 1N64-KFVR-WT3L  09/21/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         403.96
                                                                                                        Check total:        $484.57

Check: 913902 Type: M Date: 09/09/20 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 Child size cotton mask            2100249 0001 Masksdotcom8/10 08/16/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         750.00
 0002 Adult adjustable cotton m         2100249 0002 Masksdotcom8/10 08/16/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         750.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,500.00

Check: 913903 Type: M Date: 09/09/20 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 DrugMart8/11/20 08/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          19.31
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0019 DrugMart8/13/20 08/13/20 05 006 3120 573 0000 000000 002 00 000          25.68
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0006 DrugMart8/25    08/25/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015          10.69
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 Lowes8/12/2020  08/12/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          77.95
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 SamsClub8/12/20 08/12/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         381.62
 0006 DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP DUES          2100077 0001 SchNutrAssc8/13 08/13/20 05 001 2310 841 0000 000000 000 00 020         147.50
 0007 SUPERINTENDENT                    2100080 0001 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2411 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          32.54
 0008 TREASURER                         2100080 0002 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          32.54
 0009 DIR CURRICULUM - PAUL WHE         2100080 0003 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2211 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          32.54
 0010 DIR CURRICULUM - MELISAWA         2100080 0004 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2211 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          32.54
 0011 DIR SPECIAL EDUCATION             2100080 0005 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2413 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          32.54
 0012 HS PRINCIPAL                      2100080 0006 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 002 00 030          32.54
 0013 ASST HS PRINCIPAL                 2100080 0007 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 002 00 030          32.54
 0014 ASST MS PRINCIPAL                 2100080 0008 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 003 00 000          32.54
 0015 IS PRINCIPAL                      2100080 0009 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000          32.54
 0016 ASST IS PRINCIPAL                 2100080 0010 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000          32.54
 0017 PS PRINCIPAL                      2100080 0011 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 006 00 000          32.54
 0018 ASST PS PRINCIPAL                 2100080 0012 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 006 00 000          32.54
 0019 DIR TRANSPORTATION                2100080 0013 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2810 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          32.54
 0020 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR                 2100080 0014 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 300 4590 439 900S 000000 002 00 000          32.54
 0021 DIR INFO TECHNOLOGY               2100080 0015 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 001 2240 439 0000 000000 000 00 000          32.54
 0022 DIR FOOD SERVICE                  2100080 0016 AdminRetreat8/7 08/07/20 05 006 3110 433 0000 000000 002 00 000          32.54
 0023 Classic package Pencil Co         2100111 0001 Harcourt8/3/20  08/03/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         207.36
 0024 Est. Shipping                     2100111 0002 Harcourt8/3/20  08/03/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          20.04
 0025 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2100128 0001 eFAX 8/13/20    08/13/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         107.94
 0026 Robotics parts paid for b         2100145 0001 VexRobotics8/19 08/19/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888       3,661.49



 

Date: 10/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    3
Time:  9:12 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2020 AND 09/30/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0027 Robotics parts paid for b         2100145 0001 VexRobotics8/25 08/25/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888       2,553.03
 0028 Classroom materials for20         2100152 0001 Robosource7/30/ 07/30/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888         409.64
 0029 Primary Baskets for in th         2100204 0001 Rubbermaid8/8/2 08/08/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 006 00 000         243.70
 0030 Intermediate baskets forB         2100204 0002 Rubbermaid8/8/2 08/08/20 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 008 00 000         243.70
 0031 Walmart Gift Cards                2100221 0001 Walmart7/31/20  07/31/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         100.00
 0032 WELCOME BACK SUPPLIES             2100226 0001 PartyPlace8/8 1 08/08/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000           8.11
 0033 WELCOME BACK SUPPLIES             2100226 0002 PartyPlace8/8 2 08/08/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          10.68
 0034 GIRLS GOLF BALLS                  2100238 0001 Callaway8/17/20 08/17/20 05 300 4544 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         388.62
 0035 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 ClssrmProd7/28/ 07/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       7,034.09
 0036 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 CrowdControlDir 08/14/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         152.49
 0037 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 SamsClub7/31/20 07/31/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         287.46
 0038 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 SamsClub8/10/20 08/10/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          61.88
 0039 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 TrafficSafetySt 08/11/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         394.06
 0040 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 Walmart8/6/2020 08/06/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          16.09
 0041 Party Place                       2100245 0003 PartyPlace8/11  08/11/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          15.99
 0042 Sams Club Snacks                  2100245 0001 SamsClub8/11/20 08/11/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          68.88
 0043 Walmart                           2100245 0002 Walmart8/11/20  08/11/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          35.12
 0044 Sams Club                         2100287 0001 SamsClub8/27/20 08/27/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          43.71
 0045 6 Dozen cookes from Cake          2100296 0001 Cake&Icing8/17/ 08/17/20 05 007 4600 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          60.00
 0046 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 DollarTree8/10/ 08/10/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          21.84
 0047 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 DollarTree8/14/ 08/14/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          30.00
 0048 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 DollarTree8/4/2 08/04/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          22.52
 0049 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 DrugMart8/6/20  08/06/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          31.25
 0050 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 Kroger8/10/2020 08/10/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          50.50
 0051 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 Subway8/6/2020  08/06/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         110.31
 0052 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 Target7/31/2020 07/31/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          31.55
 0053 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 Walmart8/10/20  08/10/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000           6.38
 0054 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 Walmart8/14/20  08/14/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         131.48
 0055 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT                 2100303 0001 OfficeMax/D8/19 08/19/20 05 572 1270 511 9921 000000 003 00 000          68.43
 0056 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT                 2100303 0001 Walmart8/19/20  08/19/20 05 572 1270 511 9921 000000 003 00 000          81.61
                                                                                                        Check total:     $17,893.34

Check: 076202 Type: W Date: 09/17/20 Vendor: ANDERSON’S IT’S ELEMENTARY     Vendor#: 002029 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 2020 GHS HOMECOMING SUPPL         2100320 0001 1682261         09/11/20 05 200 4610 891 913S 000000 002 00 000         233.37
                                                                                                        Check total:        $233.37

Check: 076137 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: ANDREW JAMES ROYSTAN           Vendor#: 009236 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2100064 0003 Football 9/4/20 09/04/20 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         110.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $110.00

Check: 076110 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 10.2" iPad WiFi 32GB-Spac         2100023 0001 AC38732281      08/15/20 05 507 1270 511 9021 000000 002 00 000      21,962.50
 0002 10.2" iPad WiFi 32GB-Spac         2100023 0002 AC38732281      08/15/20 05 507 1270 511 9021 000000 002 00 000       1,325.50
 0003 10.2" iPad WiFi 32GB-Spac         2100023 0003 AC38732281      08/15/20 05 507 1270 511 9021 000000 003 00 000      77,510.50
 0004 10.2" iPad WiFi 32GB-Spac         2100023 0004 AC38732281      08/15/20 05 507 1270 511 9021 000000 008 00 000      77,510.50
 0005 10.2" iPad WiFi 32GB-Spac         2100023 0005 AC38732281      08/15/20 05 507 1270 511 9021 000000 006 00 000       3,971.00
                                                                                                        Check total:    $182,280.00



 

Date: 10/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    4
Time:  9:12 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2020 AND 09/30/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 913884 Type: M Date: 09/04/20 Vendor: ARBITER PAY ARBITER SPORTS     Vendor#: 900028 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 For 2020-2021 MS Athletic         2100187 0001 Pymnt 9/2020 MS 09/04/20 05 300 4516 419 900M 000000 003 00 000         956.00
 0002 For 2020-2021 MS Athletic         2100187 0002 Pymnt 9/2020 MS 09/04/20 05 300 4535 419 900M 000000 003 00 000         956.00
 0003 ANNUAL FEE NOW CHARGED TO         2100187 0003 Pymnt 9/2020 MS 09/04/20 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         688.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,600.00

Check: 076138 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: AUNT MILLIE’S BAKERIES         Vendor#: 001396 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Food HS                           2100165 0001 000721221606    08/10/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          52.36
 0002 Food HS                           2100165 0001 000721223006    08/17/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          62.32
 0003 Food-MS                           2100165 0002 000721223009    08/17/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          66.00
 0004 Food-IS                           2100165 0003 000721223010    08/17/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 008 00 000          28.56
 0005 Food-PS                           2100165 0004 000721223011    08/17/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.74
 0006 Food HS                           2100165 0001 000721223710    08/24/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          91.70
 0007 Food-MS                           2100165 0002 000721223711    08/24/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          66.10
 0008 Food-IS                           2100165 0003 000721223712    08/24/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 008 00 000          22.10
 0009 Food-MS                           2100165 0002 000721223714    08/24/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          31.50
 0010 Food HS                           2100165 0001 000721224419    08/31/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          35.27
 0011 Food-MS                           2100165 0002 000721224420    08/31/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          80.49
 0012 Food-IS                           2100165 0003 000721224421    08/31/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 008 00 000          42.41
 0013 Food-PS                           2100165 0004 000721224422    08/31/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.12
 0014 Food-PS                           2100165 0004 00072122W       08/24/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 006 00 000          56.19
                                                                                                        Check total:        $677.86

Check: 076139 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: BELLEVUE HIGH SCHOOL           Vendor#: 002083 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BELLEVUE INVITE     9-5-2         2100235 0007 Bellevue Invite 09/05/20 05 300 4524 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         210.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $210.00

Check: 076140 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: BENDER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.    Vendor#: 003475 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0003 0168227         08/31/20 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009         196.25
                                                                                                        Check total:        $196.25

Check: 076175 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: BLICK ART MATERIALS            Vendor#: 000406 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 ITEM #55348-1123                  2100292 0001 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          69.29
 0002 ITEM #21388-1039                  2100292 0002 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000           9.10
 0003 ITEM #00456-1032                  2100292 0003 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          14.40
 0004 ITEM #00445-2105                  2100292 0004 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          20.78
 0005 ITEM #32934-0009                  2100292 0005 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          10.58
 0006 ITEM #20738-2020                  2100292 0006 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          60.25
 0007 ITEM #20016-2129                  2100292 0007 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          15.84
 0008 ITEM #00711-1018                  2100292 0008 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          39.70
 0009 ITEM #22855-1036                  2100292 0009 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          10.76
 0010 ITEM #00682-1001                  2100292 0010 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          70.77
 0011 ITEM #00711-1069                  2100292 0011 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          20.98
 0012 ITEM #00711-9517                  2100292 0012 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          14.22
 0013 ITEM #00711-9327                  2100292 0013 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          14.22
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 0014 ITEM #00711-9087                  2100292 0014 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          14.22
 0015 ITEM #10703-8541                  2100292 0016 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          30.20
 0016 ITEM #107003-2001                 2100292 0017 4536534         09/10/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          22.65
 0017 ITEM #30408-7916                  2100316 0001 4523155         09/09/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          33.28
 0018 ITEM #30408-6096                  2100316 0002 4523155         09/09/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          33.28
 0019 ITEM #30408-9336                  2100316 0003 4523155         09/09/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          33.28
 0020 ITEM #30408-2246                  2100316 0004 4523155         09/09/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          33.28
 0021 ITEM #30408-3706                  2100316 0005 4523155         09/09/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          33.28
 0022 ITEM #30408-5306                  2100316 0006 4523155         09/09/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          33.28
                                                                                                        Check total:        $637.64

Check: 076111 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER, LLP          Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Services related to Prope         2100177 0001 0767531         08/21/20 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020          87.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $87.00

Check: 076112 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 MS athletic equipment             2100140 0002 909760792       08/26/20 05 300 4535 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         110.00
 0002 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 909760809       08/26/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          44.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $154.00

Check: 076176 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 SOCCER GOAL NET                   2100237 0001 909882799       09/07/20 05 300 4533 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         175.00
 0002 NCAA FORTE GYBIRD IIWHITE         2100237 0002 909882799       09/07/20 05 300 4533 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         350.00
 0003 FREIGHT                           2100237 0003 909882799       09/07/20 05 300 4533 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          26.25
                                                                                                        Check total:        $551.25

Check: 076218 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MS athletic equipment             2100140 0002 909870282       09/04/20 05 300 4535 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         431.63
                                                                                                        Check total:        $431.63

Check: 076248 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 910099244       09/25/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000          68.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $68.00

Check: 076177 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: BUCYRUS HIGH SCHOOL            Vendor#: 002122 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
                                               ATHLETICS
 0001 BUCYRUS INVITE       9-12         2100338 0002 TennisInv9/12   09/12/20 05 300 4546 840 900S 000000 002 00 000          75.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $75.00

Check: 076249 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: BURKHART FARMS                 Vendor#: 007065 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0001 0054224         09/24/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          58.75
                                                                                                        Check total:         $58.75

Check: 076113 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: BUSINESS ESSENTIALS            Vendor#: 001185 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
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 0001 Spray, Disinf, Waters, Cr         2100115 0025 078931-04       08/27/20 05 401 3260 511 9020 000000 000 00 000          22.08
                                                                                                        Check total:         $22.08

Check: 076114 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0003 X001292425:01   08/10/20 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009          87.45
 0002 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0003 X001292425:02   08/13/20 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009          87.45
 0003 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0001 X001292825:01   08/25/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         154.22
 0004 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0001 X001293031:01   08/27/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         123.59
                                                                                                        Check total:        $452.71

Check: 076141 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: CARTER ELECTRIC INC.           Vendor#: 006248 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Bus Garage / Soccer Field         2100055 0001 0015407         08/26/20 05 004 5500 620 0000 000000 009 00 000       4,682.00
 0002 Bus Garage / Soccer Field         2100055 0001 0015408         08/26/20 05 004 5500 620 0000 000000 009 00 000       7,745.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $12,427.00

Check: 076115 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: CASS, JANICE                   Vendor#: 007186 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 PS Educator Licensure2020         2100068 0004 Educator Licens 09/01/20 05 001 1110 239 0000 000000 006 00 000         100.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $100.00

Check: 076116 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00188641        08/03/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         210.53
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00188654        08/06/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,140.49
 0003 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2100001 0001 00191251        08/27/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,362.78
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,713.80

Check: 076117 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 008391 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2100015 0003 0025318         08/26/20 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009         645.36
                                                                                                        Check total:        $645.36

Check: 076142 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO SECURITY          Vendor#: 000506 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0021 0109824         08/24/20 05 006 3120 573 0000 000000 008 00 000         102.00
 0002 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0001 0109811         08/19/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000          18.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $120.00

Check: 076178 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: CHARLENE PARKINSON             Vendor#: 009252 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 MISC BREAK ROOM ITEMS CEN         2100331 0001 Water Bottle    09/12/20 05 007 4600 891 9001 000000 000 00 000          13.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $13.00

Check: 076219 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: CHARLES MILLER                 Vendor#: 007872 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - CERTIFIEDTRA         2100079 0003 CHAMPS 9/17/20  09/18/20 05 001 1110 439 0000 000000 008 00 035          26.10
                                                                                                        Check total:         $26.10

Check: 076118 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
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                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4057040836      07/28/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         143.60
 0002 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4057757158      08/04/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0003 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4058313842      08/11/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0004 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4058981447      08/18/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0005 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2100018 0001 4059604293      08/25/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.83
                                                                                                        Check total:        $410.23

Check: 076143 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2100003 0015 A08-00800-01SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001       1,320.59
 0002 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2100003 0001 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       9,094.84
 0003 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2100003 0002 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       9,094.84
 0004 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2100003 0003 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       9,094.84
 0005 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2100003 0004 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       9,094.84
 0006 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0007 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2100003 0008 A08-02210-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000          47.92
 0011 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2100003 0009 A08-02220-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000       1,225.96
 0012 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2100003 0011 A08-02230-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         706.03
 0013 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2100003 0010 A08-02240-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         650.23
 0014 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2100003 0005 A08-02250-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         288.52
 0015 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2100003 0012 A08-02250-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          41.53
 0016 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2100003 0006 A10-01450-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         373.10
 0017 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01450-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          72.70
 0018 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2100003 0013 A10-01452-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011       1,463.45
 0019 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2100003 0014 A10-01460-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         618.86
 0020 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2100003 0012 A12-00200-00SEP 09/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009           0.54
                                                                                                        Check total:     $43,194.79

Check: 076179 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: CLEAR FORK HIGH SCHOOL         Vendor#: 000709 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
                                               ATHLETIC OFFICE
 0001 CLEARFORK INVITE    9-14-         2100236 0003 VarsGolfInvite  09/14/20 05 300 4544 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         125.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $125.00

Check: 076144 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
                                               CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
 0001 Beverages for HS - Ala Ca         2100162 0001 2070205948      08/31/20 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          51.25
                                                                                                        Check total:         $51.25

Check: 076220 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS                   Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES - BUS GRG            2100004 0001 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         152.01
 0002 GAS SERVICES - ADMN CTR           2100004 0002 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          33.38
 0003 GAS SERVICES - MS                 2100004 0003 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         184.16
 0004 GAS SERVICES - ELEM               2100004 0004 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         162.05
 0005 GAS SERVICES - FIELD HS           2100004 0005 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          33.89
 0006 GAS SERVICES - STADIUM            2100004 0006 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         174.11
 0007 GAS SERVICES - HS                 2100004 0007 AUGUST 2020     09/11/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         734.16
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                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,473.76

Check: 076250 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: COYLE MECHANICAL, INC          Vendor#: 001415 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0006 0035043         09/22/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 003 00 000       4,258.77
 0002 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0001 0035045         09/22/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000       3,478.00
 0003 IS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0003 0035045         09/22/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 008 00 000       4,500.00
 0004 PS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0004 0035045         09/22/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 006 00 000       5,800.00
 0005 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0005 0035045         09/22/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000       5,200.00
 0006 IS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0007 0035045         09/22/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 008 00 000       7,500.00
 0007 PS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0008 0035045         09/22/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 006 00 000       7,500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $38,236.77

Check: 076180 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2020/21 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2100072 0001 August 2020     09/07/20 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         538.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $538.00

Check: 076251 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE      Vendor#: 005228 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 PS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0004 T3-58404        09/01/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 006 00 000       1,069.08
 0002 IS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0003 T3-58405        09/01/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 008 00 000         911.88
 0003 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0001 T3-58554        09/03/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000         911.88
 0004 MS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0002 T3-58555        09/03/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 003 00 000       1,069.05
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,961.89

Check: 076181 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: EDGE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC    Vendor#: 007944 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2100074 0002 0005423         09/11/20 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          66.55
                                                                                                        Check total:         $66.55

Check: 913883 Type: M Date: 09/04/20 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2100005 0001 Sept 2020       09/04/20 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
 0002 Lease Payment                     2100005 0002 Sept 2020       09/04/20 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $63.20

Check: 076145 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: EQUIPARTS                      Vendor#: 009124 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0018 0148696         08/25/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         444.37
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0018 0149099         08/31/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         871.10
 0003 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0148782         08/26/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       3,239.81
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,555.28

Check: 076252 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: EQUIPARTS                      Vendor#: 009124 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0005 0149686         09/08/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000         278.52
 0002 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0005 0150883         09/23/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000         942.37
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,220.89

Check: 076169 Type: B Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: FELLOWSHIP OF CHRISTIAN        Vendor#: 001436 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
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                                               ATHLETES
 0001 Refund-XCfee FellowshipCh  210224         0001                 09/10/20 03 300 1630     900S 000000 000                250.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $250.00

Check: 076146 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400      Vendor#: 006270 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0088562         08/31/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         602.79
                                                                                                        Check total:        $602.79

Check: 076253 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400      Vendor#: 006270 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0133405         09/15/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       1,995.00
 0002 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0185197         08/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       8,044.82
 0003 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0185205         08/28/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000      12,054.22
 0004 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0185205-1       09/02/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       4,038.62
                                                                                                        Check total:     $26,132.66

Check: 076221 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: FHEG CAMPUS BOOKSTORE          Vendor#: 009929 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:
                                               N CENTRAL STATE COLLEGE
 0001 Bookstore Charges                 2100365 0001 500351798       08/20/20 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 000         237.75
                                                                                                        Check total:        $237.75

Check: 076203 Type: W Date: 09/17/20 Vendor: FINALFORMS                     Vendor#: 001239 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Fall Registration 4/15/20         2100345 0001 0056720CC       09/15/20 05 001 2930 416 0000 000000 099 16 000       8,813.50
                                                                                                        Check total:      $8,813.50

Check: 076147 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: FINLEY’S FACILITIES SERVICES   Vendor#: 001343 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 MS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0002 0024113         08/24/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 003 00 000         236.27
 0002 PS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0004 0024121         08/25/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 006 00 000         196.23
 0003 MS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2100034 0002 0024126         08/26/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 003 00 000         420.32
                                                                                                        Check total:        $852.82

Check: 076182 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 CAMPUS WEAR VOUCHERS 2020         2100067 0001 0003712         08/18/20 05 018 4630 519 9001 000000 000 00 000          70.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $70.00

Check: 076222 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 CAMPUS WEAR VOUCHERS 2020         2100067 0001 0070153         09/17/20 05 018 4630 519 9001 000000 000 00 000         140.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $140.00

Check: 076119 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. Vendor#: 003517 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Final shipment of books f         2100085 0001 661970F         07/01/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 180000 002 16 000         795.89
                                                                                                        Check total:        $795.89

Check: 076254 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               INC.
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 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0007 202040883       09/29/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015          12.51
 0002 MS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2100034 0006 202040726       09/22/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 003 00 000         112.45
                                                                                                        Check total:        $124.96

Check: 076204 Type: W Date: 09/17/20 Vendor: FRANKLIN COVEY                 Vendor#: 005564 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Middle Membership                 2100350 0003 IS10327578      07/01/20 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       5,000.00
 0002 Intermediate Membership           2100350 0002 IS10327579      07/01/20 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       5,000.00
 0003 Primary Membership                2100350 0001 IS10327580      07/01/20 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       5,000.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $15,000.00

Check: 076120 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Start up supplies for 20-         2100110 0001 1394799-0       08/20/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000       1,628.52
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,628.52

Check: 076183 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 HS OFFICE SUPPLY ORDER FO         2100102 0001 1390430-0       08/21/20 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         295.86
 0002 Plates, napkins, cutlery          2100106 0001 1390439-0       08/21/20 05 007 4600 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          99.39
 0003 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1392911-0       08/21/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000           9.62
 0004 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1395841-0       08/21/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         146.87
 0005 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1401281-0       08/25/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          85.94
 0006 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1402144-0       08/27/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          79.00
 0007 laminate rolls                    2100267 0001 1400987-0       09/01/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          73.54
 0008 Laminate                          2100267 0002 1400987-0       09/01/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          59.46
 0009 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1401458-0       09/01/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          39.65
 0010 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1401458-0       09/01/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          39.65
 0011 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1402807-0       08/28/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          46.25
 0012 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1402807-0       08/28/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          46.24
 0013 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1403186-0       09/01/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.91
 0014 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1403186-0       09/01/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.91
 0015 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1404012-0       09/03/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.74
 0016 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1404012-0       09/03/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.74
 0017 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1404013-0       09/02/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.95
 0018 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1404013-0       09/02/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.95
 0019 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1404568-0       09/03/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.34
 0020 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1404568-0       09/03/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.33
 0021 BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUP         2100273 0001 1402147-0       08/28/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000          31.94
 0022 BLANKET PO FOR OFFICE SUP         2100273 0001 1402148-0       08/27/20 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000          48.15
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,493.43

Check: 076205 Type: W Date: 09/17/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1405314-0       09/08/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.68
 0002 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1405314-0       09/08/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.68
 0003 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1406306-0       09/10/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.79
 0004 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1406306-0       09/10/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.79
 0005 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 14064499-0      09/11/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.48
 0006 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 14064499-0      09/11/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.47
 0007 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1406500-0       09/11/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          46.82
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 0008 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1406500-0       09/11/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          46.81
 0009 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1406548-0       09/11/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          50.22
 0010 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1406548-0       09/11/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          50.21
 0011 BSN16515Business Sours 1/         2100342 0001 1407902-0       09/16/20 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          65.72
 0012 BSN65259Business Source 3         2100342 0002 1407902-0       09/16/20 05 516 1240 511 9021 000000 003 00 000           4.41
 0013 CL192277C/Line Self Adhes         2100342 0003 1407902-0       09/16/20 05 516 1230 511 9021 000000 008 00 000          30.96
 0014 SortKwick                         2100342 0004 1407902-0       09/16/20 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001           1.80
                                                                                                        Check total:        $592.84

Check: 076223 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SUPT.             2100074 0001 1395189-0       09/15/20 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          60.03
 0002 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2100074 0002 1395189-0       09/15/20 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          60.03
 0003 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SP.ED             2100074 0003 1395189-0       09/15/20 05 001 2413 512 0000 000000 000 00 018          60.02
 0004 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1402145-0       08/28/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          47.89
 0005 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1402145-0       08/28/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          47.89
 0006 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407207-0       09/15/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          47.41
 0007 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407207-0       09/15/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          47.40
 0008 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407229-0       09/15/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.58
 0009 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407229-0       09/15/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.57
 0010 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407709-0       09/16/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          51.68
 0011 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407709-0       09/16/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          51.68
 0012 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407711-0       09/16/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.10
 0013 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407711-0       09/16/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.09
 0014 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407820-0       09/16/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.90
 0015 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407820-0       09/16/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.89
 0016 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407821-0       09/16/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.73
 0017 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407821-0       09/16/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.73
 0018 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407823-0       09/16/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          46.41
 0019 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407823-0       09/16/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          46.41
 0020 correction tape, construc         2100325 0001 1407012-0       09/15/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         126.01
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,089.45

Check: 076255 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Blanket PO for Office Sup         2100157 0001 1392529-0       09/23/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000          44.50
 0002 #1701720EZ LaminatorPinna         2100258 0001 1400538-0       09/02/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 16 000       2,131.33
 0003 #CG272531 Laminationg fil         2100258 0002 1400538-0       09/02/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 16 000         159.98
 0004 #CG272531 Laminationg fil         2100258 0002 C1409021-0      09/29/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 16 000         159.98-
 0005 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407208-0       09/15/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.88
 0006 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407208-0       09/15/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.87
 0007 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1407818-0       09/18/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.75
 0008 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1407818-0       09/18/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.75
 0009 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1408096-0       09/17/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          33.49
 0010 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1408096-0       09/17/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          33.49
 0011 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1408344-0       09/17/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.37
 0012 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1408344-0       09/17/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.37
 0013 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1408450-0       09/18/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.29
 0014 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1408450-0       09/18/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.28
 0015 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1408451-0       09/18/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          50.89
 0016 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1408451-0       09/18/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          50.88
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 0017 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1408452-0       09/18/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          45.45
 0018 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1408452-0       09/18/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          45.44
 0019 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1409108-0       09/22/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          50.82
 0020 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1409108-0       09/22/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          50.81
 0021 CLassroom and student sup         2100268 0001 1409109-0       09/22/20 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.68
 0022 supplies forclassroom/stu         2100268 0002 1409109-0       09/22/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.67
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,031.01

Check: 076184 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: FRONT & CENTER TURF LLC        Vendor#: 009736 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Varsity Football field Fu         2100086 0001 0015191         09/01/20 05 001 2730 423 0000 000000 000 00 015       1,400.00
 0002 Varsity Baseball & Softba         2100086 0002 0015191         09/01/20 05 001 2730 423 0000 000000 000 00 015       2,800.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,200.00

Check: 076121 Type: W Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS        Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL             2100002 0001 216159017BD8/19 08/19/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         172.49
                                                                                                        Check total:        $172.49

Check: 076256 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS        Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL             2100002 0001 216159BD9/19/20 09/19/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         172.49
                                                                                                        Check total:        $172.49

Check: 076148 Type: W Date: 09/10/20 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0656601         08/19/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044           5.83
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0656607         08/19/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044           1.59
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0656608         08/19/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044       2,640.00
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0656656         08/19/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          46.80
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0657088         08/24/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          61.32
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0657153         08/24/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         264.43
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0657942         08/31/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          17.49
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658095         08/31/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044       1,118.78
 0009 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 12188CR         09/02/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         805.44-
 0010 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0656653         08/19/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       1,260.00
 0011 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0657945         08/31/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000       6,840.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $11,450.80

Check: 076257 Type: W Date: 09/30/20 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658688         09/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         475.49
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658719         09/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         301.43
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658720         09/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         336.75
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658723         09/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         117.70
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658724         09/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         284.44
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0658726         09/08/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         123.57
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0659349         09/14/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         118.80
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2100014 0010 0659350         09/14/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         231.04
 0009 RURAL/SMALL TOWN SD (SECO         2100239 0001 0659455         09/15/20 05 510 2949 511 9021 000000 000 00 000         500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,489.22
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Check: 076185 Type: W Date: 09/16/20 Vendor: GABRIELLE CARSEY               Vendor#: 001431 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Any supplies needed for F         2100302 0001 SEL PostersTape 08/18/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          25.75
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.75

Check: 076224 Type: W Date: 09/24/20 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT.       Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 FY21 NURSING SERVICES$42.         2100006 0001 August 2020     09/16/20 05 467 2134 413 0000 000000 000 00 040       6,566.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,566.00

Check: 913889 Type: T Date: 09/11/20 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000001 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/20 Bank:

 0001 CASINO REVENUE TRANSFER    210236 2100330 0001                 09/11/20 07 001 7200 910 0000 000000 000 00 020      23,830.40
                                                                                                        Check total:     $23,830.40

Check: 913876 Type: C Date: 09/04/20 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000100 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/03/20 Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0001                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 01 205      14,602.20
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0002                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 02 205      11,533.78
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0003                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 14 205      13,736.36
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0004                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 03 205      10,095.47
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0005                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 04 205      12,748.16
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0006                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 205      18,643.09
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0007                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 006 16 205       1,013.66
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0008                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 008 16 205       1,013.65
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0009                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 006 16 205       1,404.06
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0010                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 008 16 205       1,404.06
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0011                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 006 16 205         890.39
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0012                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 008 16 205         890.38
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0013                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120500 008 16 205         308.21
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0014                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 006 00 505       3,534.48
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0015                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 008 00 505       1,631.22
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0016                          05 001 1120 111 0000 020000 003 00 205       1,643.77
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0017                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 07 205       5,766.89
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0018                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 08 205       5,383.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0019                          05 001 1120 111 0000 080300 003 00 205       3,288.93
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0020                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 06 205       2,630.04
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0021                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 07 205       2,205.38
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0022                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 08 205       2,821.81
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0023                          05 001 1120 111 0000 120400 003 00 205       1,027.37
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0024                          05 001 1120 111 0000 120500 003 00 205         924.61
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0025                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 06 205       2,424.58
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0026                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 07 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0027                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 08 205       4,903.92
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0028                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 06 205       5,766.89
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0029                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 07 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0030                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 08 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0031                          05 001 1120 111 0000 260101 003 00 205       2,532.77
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0032                          05 001 1120 111 0000 290045 003 16 205       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0033                          05 001 1120 141 0000 000000 003 00 505       2,125.31
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      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0034                          05 001 1130 111 0000 020000 002 16 205       2,356.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0035                          05 001 1130 111 0000 031700 002 16 205       7,424.38
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0036                          05 001 1130 111 0000 059999 002 16 205       7,674.85
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0037                          05 001 1130 111 0000 060000 002 16 205       4,136.81
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0038                          05 001 1130 111 0000 080300 002 16 205       1,438.31
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0039                          05 001 1130 111 0000 100000 002 16 205       1,198.58
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0040                          05 001 1130 111 0000 110000 002 16 205       8,588.70
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0041                          05 001 1130 111 0000 120400 002 16 205       1,027.36
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0042                          05 001 1130 111 0000 120500 002 16 205       1,232.83
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0043                          05 001 1130 111 0000 130000 002 16 205       7,561.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0044                          05 001 1130 111 0000 150000 002 16 205       2,616.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0045                          05 001 1130 111 0000 260101 002 16 205       2,082.12
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0046                          05 001 1133 111 0000 000000 002 00 000          95.88
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0047                          05 001 1231 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,808.12
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0048                          05 001 1236 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       4,397.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0049                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       3,342.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0050                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,438.27
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0051                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 008 00 206       7,561.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0052                          05 001 1241 111 0000 000000 002 16 206       2,232.77
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0053                          05 001 1245 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0054                          05 001 1246 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       2,596.54
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0055                          05 001 1247 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       9,273.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0056                          05 001 1247 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       6,520.28
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0057                          05 001 1280 111 0000 000000 006 13 230       6,397.03
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0058                          05 001 1280 141 0000 000000 006 13 000       1,800.58
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0059                          05 001 2120 111 0000 000000 002 00 202       5,059.96
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0060                          05 001 2120 111 0000 000000 003 00 202       2,157.73
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0061                          05 001 2120 141 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,106.59
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0062                          05 001 2150 111 0000 000000 000 00 326       5,643.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0063                          05 001 2170 141 0000 000000 002 00 502         604.14
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0064                          05 001 2173 111 0000 000000 006 00 299       2,607.81
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0065                          05 001 2173 111 0000 000000 008 00 299       2,740.69
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0066                          05 001 2211 111 0000 000000 000 00 101       3,654.23
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0067                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 002 00 203         747.18
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0068                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 003 00 203         867.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0069                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 006 00 203         933.23
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0070                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 008 00 203         863.45
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0071                          05 001 2290 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       5,494.46
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0072                          05 001 2411 111 0000 000000 001 00 109       4,423.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0073                          05 001 2411 141 0000 000000 001 00 502       2,198.53
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0074                          05 001 2413 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,482.50
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0075                          05 001 2416 111 0000 000000 000 00 000       3,713.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0076                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 002 00 108       6,299.77
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0077                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 003 00 108       6,368.11
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0078                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 006 00 108       3,333.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0079                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 008 00 108       3,315.15
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0080                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 002 00 502       1,133.11
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0081                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 003 00 502       1,320.00
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0082                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 006 00 502       1,305.03
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0083                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 008 00 502       1,467.34
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0084                          05 001 2510 141 0000 000000 001 00 112       3,480.77



 

Date: 10/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:   15
Time:  9:12 am                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2020 AND 09/30/2020
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                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0085                          05 001 2540 141 0000 000000 001 00 501       1,664.31
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0086                          05 001 2550 141 0000 000000 001 00 501       1,636.35
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0087                          05 001 2700 141 0000 000000 015 00 603       5,604.16
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0088                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 002 00 902       4,713.60
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0089                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 003 00 902       1,355.60
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0090                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 006 00 902       2,724.98
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0091                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 008 00 902       1,234.88
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0092                          05 001 2720 142 0000 000000 000 00 902         908.50
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0093                          05 001 2810 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,744.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0094                          05 001 2810 141 0000 000000 000 00 502         650.89
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0095                          05 001 2821 141 0000 000000 000 00 000         765.96
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0096                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 009       7,129.39
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0097                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 100         565.86
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0098                          05 001 2829 142 0000 000000 000 00 009         228.75
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100311 0099                          05 001 2829 142 0000 000000 000 00 100          33.75
 0002 Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0001                          05 001 2840 141 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,468.03
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0002                          05 001 4137 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         246.58
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0003                          05 001 4141 113 0000 000000 000 00 207         123.27
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0004                          05 001 4590 111 0000 000000 000 00 207       3,127.54
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0005                          05 001 4590 113 0000 000000 000 00 207         246.58
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0006                          05 001 4610 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         123.30
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0007                          05 001 4670 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         246.54
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0008                          05 001 4680 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         191.77
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0009                          05 001 4680 113 0000 000000 003 00 207          61.65
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0010                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 002 00 307         563.60
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0011                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 003 00 307         563.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0012                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 006 00 307         563.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0013                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 008 00 307         563.62
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0014                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 002 00 904       2,344.64
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0015                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 003 00 904       2,943.30
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0016                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 006 00 904       2,744.44
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0017                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 008 00 904       1,315.18
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0018                          05 006 3120 142 0000 000000 000 00 904         123.51
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0019                          05 467 2140 111 0000 000000 000 00 318       2,524.85
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0020                          05 516 1230 111 9021 000000 006 00 000       2,465.65
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0021                          05 516 1230 111 9021 000000 008 00 000       3,561.50
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0022                          05 516 1230 141 9021 000000 008 00 000         941.66
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0023                          05 516 1240 111 9021 000000 003 00 000       2,082.12
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0024                          05 572 1270 111 9021 000000 003 00 000       2,945.08
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0025                          05 572 1270 111 9021 000000 006 00 000       5,890.16
      Payroll - pay date 09/04/         2100312 0026                          05 572 1270 111 9021 000000 008 00 000       5,890.16
                                                                                                        Check total:    $395,566.15

Check: 913880 Type: M Date: 09/03/20 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 900016 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0001 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1110 249 0000 000000 006 00 000         590.08
 0002 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0002 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1110 249 0000 000000 008 00 000         619.07
 0003 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0003 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1110 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          49.53
 0004 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0004 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1110 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          10.74
 0005 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0005 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1120 249 0000 000000 003 00 000         730.38
 0006 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0006 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1120 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          28.51



 

Date: 10/02/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:   16
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                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2020 AND 09/30/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0007 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0007 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1130 249 0000 000000 002 00 000         658.05
 0008 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0008 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1231 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          40.68
 0009 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0009 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1236 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          61.55
 0010 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0010 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          45.07
 0011 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0011 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          32.66
 0012 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0012 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 008 00 000         104.49
 0013 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0013 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1241 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          29.80
 0014 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0014 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1245 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          40.13
 0015 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0015 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1246 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          35.79
 0016 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0016 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1247 249 0000 000000 002 00 000         131.60
 0017 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0017 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1247 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          86.54
 0018 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0018 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1280 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          86.78
 0019 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0019 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 1280 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.62
 0020 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0020 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2120 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          73.08
 0021 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0021 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2120 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          30.81
 0022 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0022 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2120 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          13.80
 0023 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0023 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2150 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          78.57
 0024 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0024 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2170 259 0000 000000 002 00 000           7.63
 0025 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0025 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2173 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          35.24
 0026 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0026 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2173 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          39.74
 0027 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0027 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2211 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          50.27
 0028 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0028 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 002 00 000           8.59
 0029 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0029 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.39
 0030 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0030 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          11.68
 0031 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0031 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          12.52
 0032 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0032 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2290 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          77.81
 0033 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0033 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2411 249 0000 000000 001 00 000          62.46
 0034 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0034 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2411 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          27.93
 0035 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0035 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2413 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          20.90
 0036 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0036 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2416 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          51.98
 0037 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0037 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          87.11
 0038 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0038 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          87.32
 0039 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0039 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          45.76
 0040 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0040 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          45.49
 0041 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0041 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          15.71
 0042 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0042 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          17.51
 0043 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0043 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          16.81
 0044 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0044 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2510 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          48.60
 0045 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0045 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2540 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          23.31
 0046 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0046 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2550 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          23.01
 0047 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0047 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2700 259 0000 000000 015 00 000          75.14
 0048 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0048 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          13.17
 0049 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0049 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          65.97
 0050 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0050 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          19.06
 0051 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0051 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          37.06
 0052 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0052 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          17.91
 0053 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0053 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2810 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          31.25
 0054 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0054 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2821 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          11.02
 0055 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0055 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2829 259 0000 000000 000 00 000         105.48
 0056 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0056 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2840 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          20.57
 0057 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0057 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4137 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           3.31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0058 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0058 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4141 249 0000 000000 000 00 000           1.79
 0059 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0059 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4590 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          48.70
 0060 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0060 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4610 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.76
 0061 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0061 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4670 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           3.39
 0062 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0062 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4680 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           2.72
 0063 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0063 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 4680 259 0000 000000 003 00 000           0.83
 0064 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0064 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3110 259 0000 000000 002 00 000           7.52
 0065 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0065 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3110 259 0000 000000 003 00 000           7.53
 0066 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0066 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3110 259 0000 000000 006 00 000           7.53
 0067 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0067 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3110 259 0000 000000 008 00 000           7.53
 0068 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0068 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3120 259 0000 000000 000 00 000           1.79
 0069 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0069 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3120 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          26.09
 0070 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0070 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3120 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          32.57
 0071 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0071 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3120 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          32.12
 0072 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0072 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 006 3120 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          17.01
 0073 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0073 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 467 2140 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          36.61
 0074 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0074 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 516 1230 249 9021 000000 006 00 000          34.09
 0075 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0075 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 516 1230 249 9021 000000 008 00 000          49.71
 0076 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0076 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 516 1230 259 9021 000000 008 00 000          12.03
 0077 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0077 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 516 1240 249 9021 000000 003 00 000          27.37
 0078 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0078 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 572 1270 249 9021 000000 003 00 000          40.13
 0079 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0079 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 572 1270 249 9021 000000 006 00 000          79.76
 0080 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS)           2100307 0080 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 572 1270 249 9021 000000 008 00 000          82.83
 0081 MEDPU - 694 (BRDDIS)              2100307 0081 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2411 249 0000 000000 001 00 000          62.46
 0082 MEDPU - 694 (BRDDIS)              2100307 0082 Medicare090420  09/03/20 05 001 2510 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          48.60
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,499.51

Check: 913890 Type: C Date: 09/18/20 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000100 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/17/20 Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0001                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 01 205      14,602.20
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0002                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 02 205      11,573.78
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0003                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 14 205      13,492.61
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0004                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 03 205      10,255.47
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0005                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 04 205      12,698.16
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0006                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 205      18,643.09
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0007                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 006 16 205       1,013.66
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0008                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 008 16 205       1,013.65
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0009                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 006 16 205       1,404.06
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0010                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 008 16 205       1,404.06
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0011                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 006 16 205         890.39
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0012                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 008 16 205         890.38
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0013                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120500 008 16 205         308.21
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0014                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 006 00 505       3,228.55
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0015                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 008 00 505       1,603.94
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0016                          05 001 1120 111 0000 020000 003 00 205       1,643.77
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0017                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 07 205       5,766.89
      Payroll - pay date 09/18/         2100358 0018                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 08 205       5,383.35